
Guest Artist
Series • 7:30 PM

The 442’s with Erin Bode
Friday, September 8

Arianna String Quartet
Friday, September 29

The Funky Butt Brass Band
Thursday, November 9

Music Faculty Recital
Friday, January 19

David Halen, Björn Ranheim & 
Jennifer Judd in Concert

Friday, March 9

Full Spectrum
Friday, April 20

Matinee Series • 4 PM, HH107

Ensemble Series • 7 PM

Student Recitals

Festivals
Treble Choir Festival
Sat., Nov. 18 • 8 AM - 3 PM

Sonatina Festival
January 27 - 28

MSHSSA Music Festival
March 22 - 24

Jazz Clinic
April 26 - 27

Concert Band & 
Percussion Ensemble
Tuesday, October 17

College Choir Invitational: A 
Journey Through Time
Tuesday, October 24

ECC Jazz Ensembles Concert: 
Jazz Band, Vocé Blue & Jazz 
Combo
Friday, October 27

Christmas Celebration: College 
Choir, Vocé Blue and the East 
Central Children’s Chorale 
Friday, December 1 • Immanuel 
Lutheran Church in Washington, MO 

Band Concert, Percussion 
Ensemble & Jazz Band
Tuesday, December 5

Band Concert, Percussion 
Ensemble & Jazz Band
Tuesday, March 13

College Choirs Present the 
Pirates of Penzance: In Concert
Thursday, May 3

Pops Concert with Concert 
Band, Jazz Band & Percussion 
Ensemble 
Friday, May 11 • Main Stage at the 
Fairgrounds, Washington, MO

2017-18  
CONCERT SERIES

American Voices
Friday, August 25

La Petite Brise, A Baroque 
Chamber Trio

Friday, November 10

Melancholia & Ekstasis: 
Keyboard Works from Across 

the Centuries
Friday, February 2

Required Reeding: Music for 
Clarinet and Bassoon

Friday, May 4

Thursday, Nov. 30 • 4 PM
Thursday, Dec. 7 • 4 PM
Tuesday, May 1 • 4 PM
Tuesday, May 8 • 4 PM

Held in John Edson Anglin Performing Arts CenterAnglin Performing Arts Center (unless otherwise noted)

All performances are held in the John 
Edson Anglin Performing Arts Center.

St. Louis Wind Symphony 
featuring Lisa Blackmore

Friday, November 17

The Brian Carter Trio featuring 
Ronald Carter
Friday, April 27


